
400 LS-E/ MIL 04 <2004><EU><9390D5>
ACCESSORIES

1600

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1* 5790207904430 HAND GUARD L/S+R/S CPL. 04 1.00

3* 57912123000 SIDE SUITCASE R/S MIL. 2001 1.00

4* 57912122000 SIDE SUITCASE L/S MIL. 2001 1.00

5* 57912024100 TOP-CASE LC4 MIL BRD 04 1.00

11* 57929099200 TOOL SET MIL. 04 1.00

17* 58412019000 TANK BAG BLACK 1.00

19 57912010200 BAGGAGE CARR.CPL.LC4 MIL EU 02 1.00

20* 57912010240 BAGGAGE CARRIER MIL. 04 1.00

21* 57912010230 CONNECTING PIPE CASE HOLDER 04 1.00

23* 57912010220 CASE HOLDER RE. MIL. 04 1.00

24* 57912010210 CASE HOLDER LI. MIL. 04 1.00

25* 0912080753 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 8X75 1.00

26 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 4.00

27 0015080203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X20 WS=10 2.00

28 36003014000 LOCK WASHER 8MM 2.00

29 0125080003 washer DIN 125 A -8.4 2.00



31 0015060163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8 FE, FS 4.00

32 56509064100 Self locking nut M6 - 10 10.00

34* 0912080653 AH SCREW DIN912 M8x65 1.00

35 57912011000 BUSHING F. BAGGAGE CARR.MIL 02 2.00

36 0014060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 2.00

39 0991080353 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 8X35 2.00

40 58303061000 SPECIAL WASHER ALU 8 X 24 MM 2.00

41 54310086200 Self locking nut M8 10.9 2.00

43* 0991060203 FLAT H.SCREW DIN7991-M6X20 1.00

44* 40006006000 WASHER 6MM 1.00
* = New part


